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錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累加人數 累計錄取率

九十三學年度大學考試分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序人數統計表

458345831 5.15% 5.15%

831937362 4.20% 9.34%

1195436353 4.08% 13.43%

1556636124 4.06% 17.48%

1903534695 3.90% 21.38%

2240633716 3.79% 25.17%

2573933337 3.74% 28.91%

2888231438 3.53% 32.44%

3194730659 3.44% 35.88%

34895294810 3.31% 39.19%

37795290011 3.26% 42.45%

40465267012 3.00% 45.45%

42993252813 2.84% 48.29%

45408241514 2.71% 51.00%

47787237915 2.67% 53.67%

50055226816 2.55% 56.22%

52211215617 2.42% 58.64%

54209199818 2.24% 60.89%

56141193219 2.17% 63.05%

57969182820 2.05% 65.11%

59783181421 2.04% 67.15%

61434165122 1.85% 69.00%

62963152923 1.72% 70.72%

64457149424 1.68% 72.40%

65793133625 1.50% 73.90%

67051125826 1.41% 75.31%

68262121127 1.36% 76.67%

69346108428 1.22% 77.89%

70385103929 1.17% 79.05%

71394100930 1.13% 80.19%

7232793331 1.05% 81.23%

7324391632 1.03% 82.26%

7402378033 0.88% 83.14%

7481379034 0.89% 84.03%

7560078735 0.88% 84.91%

7629669636 0.78% 85.69%

7694865237 0.73% 86.42%

7761066238 0.74% 87.17%

7820359339 0.67% 87.83%

7872352040 0.58% 88.42%

7929357041 0.64% 89.06%

7977147842 0.54% 89.60%

8026449343 0.55% 90.15%

8072446044 0.52% 90.67%

8115443045 0.48% 91.15%
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8156040646 0.46% 91.60%

8196840847 0.46% 92.06%

8228431648 0.35% 92.42%

8262434049 0.38% 92.80%

8294932550 0.37% 93.16%

8323929051 0.33% 93.49%

8351127252 0.31% 93.80%

8380529453 0.33% 94.13%

8410029554 0.33% 94.46%

8434324355 0.27% 94.73%

8462027756 0.31% 95.04%

8486824857 0.28% 95.32%

8511124358 0.27% 95.59%

8534423359 0.26% 95.85%

8556021660 0.24% 96.10%

8575619661 0.22% 96.32%

8594018462 0.21% 96.52%

8613519563 0.22% 96.74%

8631417964 0.20% 96.94%

8647916565 0.19% 97.13%

8666318466 0.21% 97.34%

8680614367 0.16% 97.50%

8695114568 0.16% 97.66%

8708513469 0.15% 97.81%

8721813370 0.15% 97.96%

8734813071 0.15% 98.11%

8746411672 0.13% 98.24%

8759112773 0.14% 98.38%

8769510474 0.12% 98.49%

8780110675 0.12% 98.61%

8791911876 0.13% 98.75%

8802810977 0.12% 98.87%

8813410678 0.12% 98.99%

8823510179 0.11% 99.10%

883279280 0.10% 99.20%

884108381 0.09% 99.30%

885049482 0.11% 99.40%

885696583 0.07% 99.48%

886336484 0.07% 99.55%

887057285 0.08% 99.63%

887817686 0.09% 99.71%

888315087 0.06% 99.77%

889077688 0.09% 99.86%

889777089 0.08% 99.93%

890355890 0.07% 100.00%


